

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Contai

T.A-11/ 2017
T.A-2211 of 2017

Order No. 15 dated 16.12.2022

Today is fixed for S/R.

Appellant files hazira.

No S/R and A/D is received.

Appellant is directed to take fresh steps.

To **04.03.2023** for steps by the appellant.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.