

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Contai

Title Appeal - 11 of 2017

T. A. -2211/2017

Order No. 17, dated 24.04.2023

Today is fixed for taking by the appellant positively.

The appellant is absent by filing a petition praying for time for taking steps on the ground stated therein. Prayer is considered and allowed as last chance.

To 30.06.2023 for taking steps by the appellant as last chance.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.